NVS-IP30048IC
Visual Intercom Terminal
Descriptions
NVS-IP30048IC Network Video Outdoor LED Screen Terminal adopts professional audio and video processing chip and embedded Linux
operating system, stable and reliable. Using 32*64 LED dot matrix screen, it can display real-time working status and release information.
The built-in high-definition camera can be used for emergency call So that the operator will get a real time view of the incident. The
machine can output remote audio data stream to audio signals, with intelligent host control; has a built-in MP3 player, and 1 auxiliary
audio output interface for connecting other amplifiers to expand the audio output.
FEATURES
  Built-in 3W/8Ω monitor speaker and array microphone.
  Support H264 encode and decode format.
  Support SIP protocol for video intercom and remote paging
  Built-in 2 million pixels infrared camera, for night vision.
  Built in emergency alarm light & LED display
Specifications
Model NVS-10080006CS
Built in Speaker 3W
Inbuilt Amplifier Power 2 x 10W
Sensitivity (Network Audio) 300mV±50mV
Frequency Response (Network Audio) 50Hz-15kHz
SNR(Network Audio) ≥70 dB
Mic input Sensitivity 5-15mV
Mic Frequency Response 300Hz-3.2kHz
Protection Overcurrent, Overheating, Overvoltage and Undervoltage
Machine Dimensions (L×W×H mm) 375×291×134
Weight 5.5kg
  Norden Communication UK Ltd.
Version 1.0 www.nordencommunication.com/nvs
In
te
rc
om
 T
er
m
in
al
 NVS-IP30048IC
Visual Intercom Terminal
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-IP30048IC
Visual Intercom Terminal
1 No.
PACKING INFORMATION
Part Number Packing Mode Gross Weight(kg) Dimensions(mm)
NVS-IP30048IC Carton Box 6.5 555×351×159
Norden Communication UK Ltd.
www.nordencommunication.com/nvs Version 1.0
In
te
rc
om
 T
er
m
in
al
00